
WI 2011 

CMT Guide for Reviewers

Tom Philip

Version 3



13.09.2010 /  2

General Tasks: CMT Login

CMT Guide for Reviewers

Having received the invitation to become a reviewer from CMT, reviewers should go to 

the conference website (https://cmt2.research.microsoft.com/WI2011/Default.aspx), 

enter their email in the field ‘Email‘ and click on ‘Reset your password‘ to receive the 

password by e-mail

https://cmt2.research.microsoft.com/WI2011/Default.aspx
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General Tasks: 

Reviewer Console Login 
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During the first login, the reviewer will be asked to enter the reviewer type 

and subject areas
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Reviewing 

(7 September 2010 – 17 October 2010)

CMT Guide for Reviewers

All papers assigned for 

reviewing can be 

downloaded using the 

link ‘Download for All 

Assigned Papers‘

Reviews can be submitted under 

‘Submit reviews for‘
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Discussion 

(25 October 2010 – 31 October 2010)

CMT Guide for Reviewers

Papers available for discussion can be found 

under ‘Discussions available for‘

Reviewers can change their opinion based on 

the discussion and change their reviews 

under ‘Modify reviews for’

Author feedback about the reviews can be 

found under ‘View All Author Feedbacks‘
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Discussion 

(25 October 2010 – 31 October 2010)

CMT Guide for Reviewers

New topics for discussion can be 

started using the link ‘New topic’

Discussion topics can be replied using 

the link ‘Reply’
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CMT Support

•CMT provides e-mail support (cmt@microsoft.com) in English from Monday to 

Friday (9 AM to 5 PM Pacific Time)

•CMT track manager will be the contact person for all queries related to the track 

and CMT

•IT in Services: Florian Johannsen (Florian.Johannsen@wiwi.uni-

regensburg.de) 

•IS in Industries and Business Applications: Thorsten Dollmann 

(Thorsten.Dollmann@iwi.dfki.de) 

•Information Management: Kai Fischbach (Fischbach@wim.uni-koeln.de), 

Roman Tilly (tilly@wim.uni-koeln.de), Christoph Riedl (riedlc@in.tum.de)  

•Development/Architecture of IS: Katja Hildebrandt 

(hildebrandt@big.tuwien.ac.at) 

•Adoption, Usage and Impact of IS: Paul Meyer (paul.meyer@iwi.unibe.ch)  

•New Technologies and Applications: Kerstin Schaefer  (schaefke@wiwi.hu-

berlin.de) 

•Theory and Methodology in Information Systems: Benjamin Rensmann 

(benjamin.rensmann@wi.uni-muenster.de) 

CMT Guide for Reviewers
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